
OFFICES AND STUDIOS.
¦I e spa IE' in aliiee iti.m; itr-

..>1 or un*"drniMli»Ml. with phone; itMo. in
* Franklin 4-1. !

VISHElV OFFICE FOR rent. 401 CO I.
->0 BU)G. * !
OR TWO large. furnished room* in suite

\ti>e* bl ig. Address Box 44 E. Star office.
10*

M'blet. l,0m» »vCARK FEET WELL
'd offico space in Southern bldg., 13th and

inquire room 819. *[
J -r floor. 7405 EYE ST..HANDSOMEST

or showroom jn city; two private rooms,
private toilets, tile floors; heat furnished,
Jient fixtures included; vacant.

JOHN W. CHILDRESS. 1432 K.
"t bright office rooms, in the centrally

.ed Citizens' Savings Bank. 133fi New
k ave. Heat, light and Janitor service;
>nable. Apply at bank.

" !i ST..Three windows; magnificent view;
!0 mahoganv furnishings: $H5 monthly;
'cased. Address Box 29,VI>. Star office.

IS. TBI CHAXPLA1N SUITABLE
doctor or dentist; immediate possession.

MOoRE A HILL. INC .

1420-22 H st. n.w.
>\D FLOOR. 728 lltll si. N.W -THREE I
light rooms, suitable for chiropractor,

.>ath cr most any business. Apply 1007 II
..w. 4*

* tiOOD BUILDING AT 1513 C ST. N.W.. |
sq. feet.: $200 per month; heat iu-

cd.
MOORE & HILL. Inc

1422 H st. n.w.
' " l\ 2. PARKWOOI). IMMEDIATE POSSES

three rooms; especially arranged and
-1 for doctor's office; Sfio mo.
ALLAN E. WALKER & CO.. INC..

xi3 15th st. n.w. Main 2430.
13th 8T. N.W..TWO LARGE. LIGHT.

\ rooms on the second floor, front. Apply
VET A BACHER.

1 ARABLE OFFICE ROOM IN WASHING
lx>an and Trust bldg. Apply Room 322. 4*
AND G STREETS n W fCWO 8PLEN-

offices anil sh«»wn>oms in modern building,
110 sq. ft. space each; unexcelled I' cation:
it reduced. I'hone M. 5070. GRAEME T.
'¦'ALLWOOP.
i»ERN RFS1NE8S Offices, heat and

.Hr furnished; water in each room. #11
'I st.. Apply L. E. SULLIVAN TIRE CO..
i and H.
'ANDLER BLDG.. 728 13th N.W.. THREE
t'ces or whole floor, unfurnished; electricity.
.ator, liot-water heat: Janitor service: rea-
able rent. Main 783. Mlt. OSGOOD.

ii and g sts n.w rwo splendid!
lice and show rooms in modern building; 1,440
.lare feet space «*ach; unexcelled location;

.lit reduced. Phone Main 5070 GRAEME
^MALLWOoD

Till K ST..* * .IT OKHCB ROOMS FOR)
rat; suitable for real estate* doctor or law-

; heat, light and Janitor service furnished.
GEO. W. LIN KINS.

Main 82P8-P0. 1719 K at.
HE BURCHELL BUILDING (FORMERLY

*' e Pope bui'ding). 817 14th st. n.w..Fine
.fice rooms, elevator service, electric lights

.»*id Janitor service included: $27.50. $30.50 and
-32.50 per month. HERMAN E. OASCH. 132*
ew York ave. Phone Main 3150.
uH KENT.UcKIM BLDG.. lSTT<TST. N.W.

i *ry deslruble cfflce rooms, sin*\e or en suite,
Two large rooms, about 900 square feet

»sch; all in flrst-Haas condition: rent reason-
..hie. A. C. WILEY. 718 Evana bldg. Msla
«24S.
. HESLEY EUILDNG, 1517 1310 N. Y. AVE?.
4 large rooms, 2nd floor: 9 large windows,
facing H st . northern light. Just off 14th
fct. Suitable for any business. '

JESSE L. 1IEISKELL. 1115 Eye st. n.w.

INTERNATIONAL BUILDING.
1319-21 P ST. N.W.

A few very desirable office® left.
¦*" Reasonable rents.
McKEEVER A GOSS.

1405 Eye st. Main 4752.

OFFICES.SECON'D FLOOR
METROPOLITAN

NATIONAL BANK BLDG.
APPLY ROOM 209. 7*

THE HOM ER BUILDING,
13th and F Sts.

A few desirable rooms on third floor to be
available July 1.
The F. H. Smith Company,

1416 Eye St. N.W.
Temporary Location.
DESK SPACE.

FOR RENT.ATTRACTIVE DESK SPACE I
and office service: also mail address. 401
Munsey bldg.. Main 2037.

WANTED.
WANTED.S ITDIO, SUITABLE U«»R DANC-
ing. Connecticut ave. district. Fall occu-
pancy. Address Box 239-D. S'ar office. .

WANTED.REAL ESTATE.
LIST YOl'R PROPERTY FOR SALE OK FOR
rent with the UNION REALTY CORPORA¬
TION, 1410 G n w Main b415.
"

LET US~ SELL OR RENT
YOUR PROPERTY.

TTLER A RUTHERFORD. INC..
101S VERMONT AYE.

FOR RENT.WAREHOUSES,
TWO WAREHOUSES. BRICK. FOR~iSALE OR
l#nt; 21.OO0 and 34.500 feet flour space, re- j
.pectively: electric elevator; 1510-1518 Eck-
lngton place n.e.. opposite B. A O. freight
yard. Apply Room 508. International bldg.
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